1
LVF-200A-R Series
  Pulsed, Infrared Light
Excitation (Leak
Detection Solution)
 SPST Relay Standard
  Impervious to Most
Ambient Light Conditions

(3.0 or 4.5 x 1.05") 3⁄4 NPT or 3⁄4 G
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: LVF-210A-R, PP optic sensor, 3 x 3⁄4 NPT.
LVF-213A-R, PFA optic sensor, 4.5 x 3⁄4 NPT.
Optic Sensors
LVF-210A-R,
shown larger
than actual size.
7.6 or 11.4 cm
(3 or 4.5")
To Order
Model No. Description Material Length Thread
LVF-210A-R Optic sensor PP 7.6 cm (3") 3⁄4 NPT
LVF-211A-R Optic sensor PFA 7.6 cm (3") 3⁄4 NPT
LVF-212A-R Optic sensor PP 11.4 cm (4.5") 3⁄4 NPT
LVF-213A-R Optic sensor PFA 11.4 cm (4.5") 3⁄4 NPT
LVF-210A-G-R Optic sensor PP 7.6 cm (3") 3⁄4 G
LVF-211A-G-R Optic sensor PFA 7.6 cm (3") 3⁄4 G
LVF-212A-G-R Optic sensor PP 11.4 cm (4.5") 3⁄4 G
LVF-213A-G-R Optic sensor PFA 11.4 cm (4.5") 3⁄4 G